wine &s spirits

VALENTINES DAY SPECIALS

PRICES VALID UNTIL MARCH 2ND, 2020

DOMESTIC FINE WINE SIZE PRICE

DARK HORSE 750ML $6.99 SALE
STERLING VINEYARDS NAPA VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC 750ML $9.99 SALE
HAHN CHARDONNAY 750ML $10.99 SALE
GREG NORMAN PASO ROBLES CABERNET SAUVIGNON 750ML $11.99 SALE
WILLIAM HILL - NORTH COAST SAUVIGNON BLANC 750ML  $11.99 SALE
WILLIAM HILL - NORTH COAST MERLOT 750ML  $11.99 SALE
WILLIAM HILL - NORTH COAST CHARDONNAY 750ML $11.99 SALE
CANNONBALL CABERNET SAUVIGNON 750ML $12.99 SALE
CARMEL ROAD PINOT NOIR 750ML $12.99 SALE
CONUNDRUM WHITE BLEND 750ML $12.99 SALE
CHERRY PIE THREE COUNTIES PINOT NOIR 750ML $14.99 SALE
ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 750ML $18.99 SALE
EMBLEM BY MICHAEL MONDAVI CABERNET SAUVIGNON 750ML $29.99 SALE
IMPORTED FINE WINE SIZE PRICE

CONFIDENCIAL TINTO RESERVA 750ML $8.99 SALE



Ecco DOMANI PINOT GRIGIO
MATUA SAUVIGNON BLANC
SANTA CRISTINA TOSCANA
KRIS PINOT GRIGIO

CASA DE SANTAR DAO TINTO RESERVA

PORT
GRAHAM'S SIiX GRAPES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

BAREFOOT BUBBLY

KRIS SPARKLING ITALIAN SPARKLING
KORBEL BRUT & X-DRY

ROSA REGALE BRACHETTO D'AQUI
MEIOMI SPARKLING

1.5L. WINE
FRONTERA
STONE CELLARS
WOODBRIDGE

VYODKA
SKYY

STOLI

GREY GOOSE

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED
APPLETON SIGNATURE

PYRAT XO RUM *STAFF PICK

GIN
BEEFEATER

TEQUILA

750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML

SIZE
750ML

SizE
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML

SIZE
1.5L
1.5L
1.5L

SIZE
1.75L
1.75L

1L

SIZE
1.75L
1.75L

750ML

SIZE
1.75L

SIZE

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99
$10.99
$16.99

PRICE
$17.99

PRICE
$7.99
$9.99

$11.99

$15.99
$16.99

PRICE
$7.99
$8.99

$12.99

PRICE

$19.99
$24.99
$34.99

PRICE

$24.99
$27.99
$16.99

PRICE
$29.09

PRICE

SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE

SALE
SALE
E.SP.
SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
E.S.P.

SALE
SALE
SALE

E.SP.
SALE
SALE

SALE




JOSE CUERVO GOLD & SILVER
CAsA NOBLE BLANCO

WHISKEY

SOUTHERN COMFORT 70 PROOF
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

MAKER'S MARK BOURBON

KNOB CREEK BOURBON

FOUR ROSE'S YELLOW LABEL BOURBON
BUSHMILLS RED BUSH IRISH WHISKEY
FLAMING LEPRECHAUN IRISH WHISKEY
MAKER'S MARK BOURBON

GLENMORANGIE 1 OYR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

BULLEIT RYE WHISKEY
HUDSON SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
TALISKER 1OYR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

CORDIALS & BRANDY
FIREBALL

DR. MCGILLICUDDY'S

REMY MARTIN 1738 COGNAC

PORTUGUESE & BRAZILIAN LIQUOR
LICOR BEIRAO GIFT SET

ALIANCA ~ ANTIQUISSIMA RESERVE BRANDY
CONSTANTINO BRANDY

SMALL SIZE DEALS
THREE OLIVES ROSE VODKA
PATRON REPOSADO & ANEJO
JAMESON CASKMATES
ROMANA SAMBOUCA

SKYY BLOOD ORANGE VODKA
RYAN'S IRISH CREAM

1.75L
750ML

SizE
1.75L
1.75L
1.75L
1.75L
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML

SizE
1.75L
750ML
750ML

SIZE
750ML
750ML

TL

SIZE
375ML
50ML
50ML
50ML
50ML
50ML

$29.09
$29.99

PRICE

$27.99
$29.99
$49.99
$49.99
$14.99
$19.99
$24.99
$24.99
$29.99
$29.99
$39.99
$46.99

PRICE

$25.99
$15.99
$59.99

PRICE
$14.99
$19.99
$14.99

PRICE
$4.99
2FOR$10
2 FOR $5
2 FOR $4
3 FOR $2
10 FOR $8

SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
E.S.P.
E.SP.
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE




BREWERY OF THE MONTH SIZE PRICE

SMUTTYNOSE 12PK $13.99 SALE
BEER SIZE PRICE

COORS LIGHT 30PK $22.99 SALE
YUENGLING 12PK $10.99 SALE
LAGUNITAS IPA 12PK $13.99 SALE
BLUE MOON 12PK $13.99 SALE
CIsSCcO BREWERS 6PK $7.99 SALE
BRAHMA BRAZILIAN PILSNER 6PK $10.99 SALE

*E.S.P. (EVERYDAY SALE PRICE) ~-REPRESENTS A LOW PRICE IN WHICH WE CONSTANTLY OFFER EVERYDAY. THESE PRICES WILL,
NOT CHANGE UNTIL THERE IS A PRICE INCREASE BY THE SUPPLIER. JUST LIKE SALE ITEMS, THERE ARE NO FURTHER DISCOUNTS ON
EVERYDAY PRICING ITEMS.

*NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. *PRICING VALID ON IN STOCK ITEMS ONLY.
*ALL SALE PRICES EXCLUDE GIFT SETS *WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
BACON'S SPIRITS, 2834 WASHINGTON STREET (RT 85), HUDSON MA 01749 TEL: (978) - 562 - 6650
BACON'S SPIRITS, 308 MAIN STREET (RT 20), NORTHBOROUGH MA 01532 TEL: (508) - 393 - 2134
BACON'S SPIRITS, WAVERLY STREET (RT 135), FRAMINGHAM MA 01702 TEL: (508) - 872 - 6650







